
Table No.

GALWAY - GORT 434
MONDAY TO FRIDAY

ROUTE 434

Galway (Bus Station) 17:30

Dublin Rd (G Hotel) 17:38

Dublin Rd (GMIT) 17:45

Rosshill Cross (Coast Rd) 17:51

Oranmore (Oran Town Centre) 17:57

Tonroe Cross (Southbound) 18:04

Clarenbridge (Church) 18:06

Kilcolgan (N67 Crossroad) 18:09

Ardrahan (Opp Garda Station) 18:16

Labane (Opp School) 18:18

Kiltartan Cross (Southbound) 18:23

Gort (AIB) 18:27

MONDAY TO FRIDAY

ROUTE 434

Gort (Market Square) 07:30

Kiltartan Cross (Northbound) 07:34

Labane (School) 07:38

Ardrahan (Garda Station) 07:40

Kilcolgan (Neilans Shop) 07:48

Clarenbridge (Sherrys) 07:51

Tonroe Cross (Northbound) 07:53

Oranmore (Opp Oran Town Centre) 07:59

Rosshill Cross (Westbound) 08:03

Dublin Rd (Opp GMIT) B 08:08

Dublin Rd (Opp G Hotel) B 08:11

University Of Galway B 08:20



MONDAY TO FRIDAY

ROUTE 434

Newcastle Rd (Opp University Hospital) B 08:22

Threadneedle Rd (Opp Tennis Courts) B 08:32

Galway (Bus Station) B 08:47

Follow us on Twitter: @buseireann

or Facebook: www.facebook.com/buseireann

For further information phone: Bus Éireann 0818 836611

Or see Homepage: www.buseireann.ie

https://twitter.com/buseireann
https://www.facebook.com/BusEireann/
http://www.buseireann.ie

